
Team Name First Name Last Name T-Shirt Size Gender ParentFirst ParentLast

Lions Club of Arcade U11-U13Derek Cox Adult Small m David Cox

Lions Club of Arcade U11-U13Autumn Davenport Adult Small f Laura Wenke

Lions Club of Arcade U11-U13Scarlet Davenport Youth Large f Laura Wenke

Lions Club of Arcade U11-U13Bentley Gasper Adult Small m Chassyn Gasper

Lions Club of Arcade U11-U13Natalie Halle Adult Medium f Alyssa Halle

Lions Club of Arcade U11-U13Stetson Holyoak Youth Large m Cheyenne Holyoak

Lions Club of Arcade U11-U13Alex Hopkins Adult Medium m Kristina Hopkins

Lions Club of Arcade U11-U13Nevaeh Howe Adult Large f Sherry Howe

Lions Club of Arcade U11-U13Trevor Lanza Adult Medium m Tiffany Lanza

Lions Club of Arcade U11-U13Emilie Lazarz Youth Large f Brooklyn Lazarz

Lions Club of Arcade U11-U13Maverick Mcarthur Adult Medium m Hannah Mcarthur

Lions Club of Arcade U11-U13Grayson Mcarthur Youth Medium m Hannah Mcarthur

Lions Club of Arcade U11-U13Christian Mcgarvey Youth Large m Tiffany Mcgarvey

Lions Club of Arcade U11-U13Autumn Mcgill Youth Medium f Jennifer Mcgill

Lions Club of Arcade U11-U13Flynn Spielvogel Adult Small m Donna Spielvogel

Donald McGarvey Adult Large

Tiffany McGarvey Adult Medium



Contact Email Phone Allergies Medical Conditions

jmecox78@yahoo.com +17163536938 NA NA

lalalr652@gmail.com +17162581745 N/a N/a

lalalr652@gmail.com +17162581745 N/a N/a

cgasper0130@gmail.com +17165600040 none none

alyssageorge4468@gmail.com+15853566318 n/a Asthma

cheyenne.holyoak@gmail.com +15863008832 N/a N/a

mhopkins2470@gmail.com +17163535979 Seasonal allergies n/a

slhowe61@gmail.com +17164981497 Seasonal Asthma

tiffanylanza20@gmail.com +17163530614 N/a N/a

lazarz76@yahoo.com +17163532877 N/A N/A

mcarthurhannah@yahoo.com +15853220868 N/A Autism

mcarthurhannah@yahoo.com +15853220868 N/A Autism

tiffany.mcgarvey@hotmail.com+17165722400 Na Na

jennmcgill@me.com +17169462487 N/a Asthma

rjsangel24@gmail.com +17165600671 None None


